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INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - INDEXED IN
NAME OF WOMAN

j

— Lexington County, S. C
locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet For page reference.

Manufactured and Sold bj The E. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

9U68

...95..Q7....

9S23- . . .

. 9595

. 96_19_. .

9655

-97#-

. 991_b_. .

9919

9975

i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Johnson

Jones

.Johnson.

Johns on

Jones

Jones

.Johnson

Jordan

Johnson

Jones

9980 j Jones

. 99.88__

10069

10091

10129

10U|3

•101U3

10191

10206

10255

10606

10659

10662

10928

10968

iio5U

- — — -

... .Jones

Johnson

Johnston

Jones

Jones

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Patricia Ann
Swansea, S. C'

Lynda Carol

Columbia, S. C.

.Patty Ann
West Columbia, S.

Carrie Mae

Gilbert, S. C.

Mary Elizabeth
Cayce, S. C.
Sallie Ann

Lexington, S. C"

Aiken, S. C.

Kaye Anita
"

West Columbia, S.

Kdell

Columbia, S. C.

Marie

Lexington. S. C-
Annie Lou

Columbia f S. C.

Sarah B..

Columbia. S. C.
Linda L.

Columbia, S. C.

.Prances Marie

Lexington, S. C.
Sarah B.
Columbia, S. C.

Ruth Celeste
Lexington, S. C,

Johnson 1 Cecelia Marie

j Columbia, S. C.

Johnson

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

_J_ohns_on_ ._ ._ .

Johnson
1

Joyner

Jones

- —

Gwendolyn

Batesburg. S. C

Maree Daniel

Irmo. S. C.

Mary Helen

_JB.a.t_e s b urg, S . G
Vivian
Columbia, S. C.

Allison J.

Batesburg, S.C.

3arline

Lexington. S.C.

Joyce Marie

Swansea, S. C.
Sandra J.

West Columbia, S.

Linda D.

Columbia, S. C.

Ella Mae

Lexington, S. C.
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— —

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME -

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Williamson

_. Mi nick

. .West _
C'

Black

Pound

Rogers

-B— - -
Bridge ,

" - GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bobby Wayne
Swansea, S . C

Toby Wayne

Lexington, S. C.

Marion _Do_uglas
Cayce, S . C «

Johnny Lester, Jr

Lexington, S.C.

Pinley D.
West Cola.,S.^'
LeRoy

Lexington, S. C.

•^obert 3arl ... . ...

WilJ.Is H,. Jr.
C, j Cottageville,S.C

^tarks

Lytes

Martin L.
Columbia, S. C-

Gerald Matthew

Lexington, S. C.
Gaddist . Samuel Jones

Columbia. S. C.

Ward _ _Kldon _C. .

Columbia. S. C.

Kelly ^

Wes singer

Broadwater

Padgett

_ „
Johnson

Williams

George A.
Columbia, S. C'

Charles Nolan

Lexington, S. C.
Willie R.
Columbia, S. C.

Ronald Dscus

N. Chariest on, S.G

__^V a_^s __H.
Miami, B'la

Herman A.

._,.Batesbure. S. C.

Lee

Williams

Kolb

Middle ton

Smith

Pooie

Rnlnnd CuiV- ii" •ju.-i-jr

Columbia, S. C-

Melvin
Batesburg, S.G'

Louis Edward

_0_oJLumbi.e^_^_lL_
Francis G.

Charleston, S.C.

Joseph

Lexington, S.C.

_R.Lar_ocnie
Pelion. S.C.

^homas Isaiah
C-

Ouzts

Wise

West Cols., S.C.
Allen

Newberry, S.C.

Johnny... Haske 11__ _.
Lexington, S.C.

1
— . _ _

Age of
Man i

Age of
Woman

19
18

21|

18
18.
17

, 20

19

17
36
23

... 10.
16
23

. 20

.3.8

.23
17

Uo
U3
14.2
19
18

iy
_î _

33
2.3..

.21

50
kl
?2

?^-Ui..

20

2)|

?*
23

23

26

22

21.

20

25

! 18
29
22

22_

17

w
. White

C
Co ored

W

w

. . w _ .

c

w

c

.W..

w

c

c

c

*_

w

. w .

c

w

w

c

w _

.. .w

w

w

c

\»r1 n
I

c

w

i

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mov
Wov

Dec

Dec
J^-

..Jul.

Mar
Mar

Ap_r.
Apr

__J_.un-
_Jun_

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec

. __Dec_

Dec

jH'eb
Peb

Peb

Day

I B
26

21

L|

2 .

7
21

25

5 .
28

20
22

17
25
7
2

5
7
13-

16
17

17

Vear

196^
1965

1965 .

196^

1_966___
1966

1965
19M.
1966
1966
1966
1966

1966

1966 j
1V66

1V66 1

1V66
1966
1966

1
1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
J a n

Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar

. Jun.
u Jun_

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec
1966 If Dec

Day

3--.
13
25

28

h
6
1
0

25

zs_

22
25

29

31
10

19
7

1V66 Dec 7

1966.
1966

1967 _
1967

Dec

Dec

Feb
Peb

1V67 Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr
May

__Jun_
Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

May
Sep

Oct

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

- - - -

10

20

21

21

2U
26

1

9

7
10
5

13
22

23
22

25

8
30

1967
1967
1967
1967-1

_19_67

1967
1967

1967
1967

1967
IffcL

1966
1968
1968
1968

1968

1960
1965

3 iQfcB

12 ] 19615

29
1?

16

1968

1968
1968

Apr

May
May-

Apr

A_pr_
^

_ .Apr

Apr

Jun

JlATL

Jun

Jul
Jul
Mar
Mar

Apr.
May

May

May

... May
May
Oct

Oct

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

21*
2k

Vear

1965.
1965
1965
196^
1966
1966
1966
196.6
1966
1966

196.6..

1966

1966,
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
.1966
1966

17 1 1967
17 j 1967" 1
15.
18
0
11
??

3

9

9
in
Hi
is
19

27
3
18

20

10

3

^
22

1967
1967

1967
1V67
1967

.196Z
1967
1967
196?
19^7
1967

1967
196J
1968
1965
1968
I960
I960
1960
1968
1960
1968

JL9&L
1968

27Jl96a
16...
16

19.68

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE |

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev . Edward. Jl. ^syl,
Swansea, S. C"

R e v . Ralph 0. Bates

Lexineton, S. C.

Rev . James F. Burri
1

West Columbia, S .C.

Rev.__I. 0. Simmons

Lexington* S^_C.
Clarice H. Hendrix
S". ?. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C,

. .. J.e ane.t t e H. .Swyrrerl
ff. ?* for S^ C., "

i Lexi ngjb oja^ S_. C «

Rev. Floyd A. Pasct

REMARKS

or

ss __c_ons ent _of mother __
Ann ^ohnson

Consent of mother

Rosle C. Jones

i - - . — . - —

lall
West Columbia, S. 0-r
Pauline G. Bartlett
N. p. for S. C. r

Rev. Lewis Myers, Jr. Consent of mothetf

Lexington, S. C».
Clarice H.Hendrix
N. P, for S. C. |

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge _
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
ProTpate Judge _
LexinKton, S. C-

hev.Alvin H. Halgli

Lexington, S. C.

Laura E. Mob ley

Columbia, S. C.

Rev. Cecil C. He 1ml
Lexington, S. C.

Sere R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, s. C.

Rev. Carl C. Black

Columbia, S. C..

Clarice. H,-Hen-d-r-ix— i
H. p. for'S" C."
Lexington, S. n.

Rev .Danny Ueyward
Batesburg. S .C-

Re v ,Ge o.rge_E . He etj
Columbia, S. C.

Rev.Wiliiam R. We

Batesburg, S. C.

Rev. Lewis Myers, J

Lexington. S.C.

_ Rev_._LT_a ine_s_ H_. Ma s.on

Swansea. S. C-
Clarice H.Heudrix
;7. f. for S C.
T.PX-T ngtnn, b. C»

Iviarie Jones

i

. . . . . . . . . . .

1

*.r

y

Consent of father

Willie B.Jones

ze

st,Jr.

P.

..._. _ _ _

Rev . David 3. ^pivey
Perry, S. C.

Clarice S.Eendr.ix
7'T. T. Tor S* C.,

ii_Tt£?t3_figton, S . C * j

. __

Consent of Mother
Ruby Jones
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